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12:.14 PM 

02/18/04 
Accrual Basis 

Qdata 
Balance Sheet 

As of Decem ber 31, 2003 

ASSE'r8 
Current Asu ts 
Cilecking/Savings 
HIBERNIA BANK 

Dec 3t, 03 

23,030.61 

Total Currlmt Assets 

Fixed Assets 
EQUIPMENT 
OFFICE FURNITURE 

Total Fixed Au ets 

TOTAL ASsETs 

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 
Liabilit~S 
Curra nt Liabilities 

Other Current Liabilities 
FEDERAL W H 
FICA 
LOUISIA NA WH 

23,030.61 

8,114.67 
1,784.20 

7,898.87 

~ .~  
1,475.~  
~ .~  

Total OUter Current UabiliUes 2,318.96 

Total Current Liabilities 

Long Term LiabiliCkm 
LOAN 

Total Long Term Liabilltkm 

Total Liabilities 

Equity 
Opening Bal Equity 
Retained Earnings 
Net Income 

Total Equity 

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 

2,3'J6.96 

55,000.00 

55,000.00 

57,316.96 

-1,329.90 
-50,508.21 
25,450.83 

-26,387.48 

30,929.48 



11:53 AM 

02/t8/04 
Accrual Basis 

Qdata 
Profit & Loss 

January through Decem ber 2003 

Total Income - 

Expense 
ART SUPPLIES 
Bank Charge 
BANK CHECKS 
BLD MAINT SUPPLIES 
BUILDING CLEANING 
COMPUTER SUPPLIES 
CONTRACT LABOR 
COPIES EXP 
Dues and Subscriptions 
Educa~on 
GOLF TOURNAMENT 
Insurance 
Licenses and Perm its 
Misc 
O T SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PAYROLL TAXES 
Post;toe and DerR, ery 
Rent 
Rea rs 
SNACKS 
STUDENT  
Supplies, Bus 
TEACHtt~  SL~PUES 
TELPHONE 

W C tHS 
W ages 

Total Expense 

Net Or~ns ry Income 

l~ e~ExI~m~  
C~Imr F.~m~  
STU~ NT  ~  

Income 

Jan- Dec 03 

56,"/'35.00 
44,238.9O 
40,263.14 

141,237.04 

135.83 
0.00 
72.90 
437A1 
1,1(X).00 
865.90 

5,554.00 
1,500.00 
65.70 

1,591.93 
-722.08 
1,482.6,5 

5.00 
0.00 

300.00 
177.22 

18,301.34 
162.45 

3,000.00 
75.00 

1,235.57 
84.83 
0.00 

313.55 
1,595.05 

0.00 
O.OO 

750.00 
98,278.75 

136,283.00 

Delta PREP 
310 Skinner Lane 

Oak Grove, LA 71263 

4,9,54.04 

132.00 

132.00 

-132.00 

4,822.04 



Mar 04 2 1 lO :50a L Westman 

INCOM E 

EXPENSES 
Art Supplies 
Bid M aim  Supplies 
Building Cl~aning 
Computer SuppUes  
Contract Labor (Day help) 
Copies  Expense 
Educational Supplies 
Insuranc~ 
Offi ce Supplies 
Payroll Taxes 
Postage and Delivery 
Rent 
Ropairs 
Snack Program  
Student R~vards 
Teaching Supplies 
Telephone/Intera ct 
W k.Com p. Insurane~ 
W ages  
Total Expense 

PROFIT & LOSS 
DELTA PREP 

TANF 

1-3 18 -4 28 -78 13 p .2 

40,263.14 

135.00 
200.00 
350.00 
250.00 
100.00 
300.00 
1,100.00 
560.00 
60.00 

2,370.00 
70.00 

1,000.00 
20.00 
550.00 
8.00 

300.00 
350.00 
450.00 

32,090.00 
42,263.00 


